Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 12/30/2015 Greenville 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM Room 108
CHAPTER: 13 150 Reade Circle
Greenville, NC 27858
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

1 15-06521-5-SWH

2 15-06186-5-SWH

3  15-06420-5-SWH

4 15-05752-5-SWH

5 15-06379-5-SWH

6 15-06541-5-SWH

7  15-06565-5-SWH

8 15-05122-5-SWH

9 15-06223-5-SWH

10 15-06245-5-SWH

11 15-06534-5-SWH

12 15-06190-5-SWH

13 15-05772-5-SWH

14 15-06266-5-SWH

15 15-06523-5-SWH

16 15-06295-5-SWH

17 15-05879-5-SWH
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Bobbie Chambers

Lisa D Jones

Sheri Marvina Gibbs

James Garrick Roberts

Tammy Evans Roberts

Jotherine Yolanda Harris

James E Lawrence

Mary L Lawrence

Silena Teresa Rascoe

Horace Custis

Delores Jean Reeder

Denna Lakisha Evans

John Michael Horton

Belinda Williams Hawkins

Jesse Mallory Jr.

Clinton Earl Strickland

Johnny Ray Long Jr.

Christopher Maurice Pender

Linda Best Pender

Burgin Edwards Jr.
Olivia Draughn Edwards

Thomas J. Carmon Il

Cedric R. Perry

Christian Bennett Felden

Lenita Webb Arrington

Lenita Webb Arrington

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Patrick Donovan Riley

Patrick Donovan Riley

Patrick Donovan Riley

Leslie Locke Craft

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06521&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06186&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06420&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05752&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06379&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06541&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06565&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05122&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06223&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06245&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06534&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06190&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05772&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06266&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06523&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06295&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05879&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Case Number

15-06012-5-SWH

15-06113-5-SWH

15-06306-5-SWH

15-06500-5-SWH

15-06562-5-SWH

15-06481-5-SWH

15-06495-5-SWH

15-06540-5-SWH

15-06248-5-SWH

15-06352-5-SWH

15-05558-5-SWH

15-06400-5-SWH

15-06206-5-SWH

15-06348-5-SWH

15-06520-5-SWH

15-06492-5-SWH

15-06493-5-SWH

15-06289-5-SWH

15-06395-5-SWH

15-06414-5-SWH

Debtor

Howard Lee James Sr.
Gloria Michelle Harris
Corinthia Threat Worlds

Doris Regina Iskander

Robert Lee Williford Jr.

Amanda Guthrie Williford

Kelly Dorn Boyd

Michael J Crow

Karen M. Daniels

Delma M Hairston-Edwards

Dorothy Johnson Harley

Tuekellia V'Shaun Jones

Arlene Greene Scott

Shelly Melissa Colbert

Darick Lamont Bryant

Tonia Mitchell Bryant

Fedrick Rick Gagliano
Linda Sue Gagliano

Michael Lee Willis Sr.
Renee D. Willis

Bernice Trevone Harris-Townes

Janice Elaine Harris

David Scott Barnes

Wayne Elliot Williams

Catherine Rose Davis Williams

William Fredric Stowasser Il

Attorney

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Richard C Poole

Richard C Poole

Richard C Poole

John G. Rhyne

John G. Rhyne

John G. Rhyne

Peggy S. Levin

Peggy S. Levin

Peggy S. Levin

Peggy S. Levin

Richard L. Cannon Il

Richard L. Cannon llI

Richard L. Cannon Il

Richard L. Cannon Il

Richard L. Cannon llI

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06012&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06113&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06306&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06500&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06562&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06481&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06495&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06540&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06248&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06352&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05558&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06400&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06206&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06348&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06520&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06492&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06493&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06289&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06395&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06414&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Case Number

15-06474-5-SWH

15-06476-5-SWH

15-06551-5-SWH

15-04952-5-SWH

15-05742-5-SWH

15-06286-5-SWH

15-06174-5-SWH

15-05791-5-SWH

15-06341-5-SWH

15-06264-5-SWH

15-05743-5-SWH

15-06219-5-SWH

15-06267-5-SWH

15-06382-5-SWH

15-06413-5-SWH

15-06419-5-SWH

15-05013-5-SWH

15-06185-5-SWH

15-06282-5-SWH

15-06313-5-SWH

Debtor
Deborah R. Spruill

David McCray Dove
Yvonne Lamm Dove
William Blaine Tansey Ill
Barbara Knight Tansey
Kristin Anne Hall

Tyler Steven Wells
Amber Nicole Wells
Steven Boyd Lichtenfels
Winston Earl Hoggard
JoAnne Justice Hoggard

Terry Jerome Edmonds

Nicole Juneal Edmonds

Iris Bernadette Braham-Jones

Terry Lee Peele

Pauline Battle Weldon

Veronica Sue Hanson

Ronald Eugene Barnes

Charles Alvin Bulluck

Harold Joseph Courchesne Il

Moses Worsley Jr.

Thomas Harrell

Corbin E Congleton

Michael T Best

Naomi Baker

Attorney
Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

This report was last printed on 12/07/15 at 09:17:52 for 341 Hearing in Greenville on 12/30/2015 at 11:45 AM

Page 3 of 4


http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06474&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06476&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06551&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04952&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05742&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06286&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06174&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05791&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06341&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06264&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05743&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06219&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06267&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06382&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06413&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06419&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05013&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06185&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06282&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06313&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Case Number

15-06555-5-SWH

15-06278-5-SWH

15-06180-5-SWH

15-06182-5-SWH

15-06183-5-SWH

15-06304-5-SWH

15-06314-5-SWH

15-06483-5-SWH

15-06470-5-SWH

15-06330-5-SWH

Debtor

Eula Mae Younger

James E Lyons

Billy Joe Arthur

John Tyndall

Henry A Pledger

Arthur J Williams IV

Robin S Williams

Leonard L Shackleford Sr

Patricia A Holmes

Carl J. Holmes

James Jenkins Sr.
Mattie Jenkins

Attorney
Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06555&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06278&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06180&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06182&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06183&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06304&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06314&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06483&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06470&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06330&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

